page 1/2

Form 604

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme			JAYRIDE GROUP LIMITED (ASX: JAY)							
ACN/ARSN		155 285 528	155 285 528							
1. Det	ails of substantial h	older(1)								
Name _		ANDREY SHI	ANDREY SHIRBEN							
ACN/A	RSN (if applicable)									
	was a change in the i ntial holder on	nterests of the	21/03/18							
			21/03/10							
on on	evious notice was giv	en to the company	mpany 31/01/18							
The pro	evious notice was da	ted	30/01/18							
2. Pre	vious and present v	oting power								
	-	•••	ng shares in the compa	ny or voting interest	s in the	scheme that	the sub	stantial holder or a	an associate	
	a relevant interest (3		ed, and when now requi	, ,						
IONOWS		ecurities (4)	Previous notice			Present notice]		
(D)			Person's votes	Voting power (5	5)	Person's vot	es \	/oting power (5)	-	
		Ordinary Shares	10,746,216	14.23%		11,146,216	1	4.76%	-	
	(FPOs)					· ·				
3. Ch	anges in relevant in	terests								
			ature of, a relevant inter was last required to giv						fthe	
RA	Date of	Person whose	Nature of change	Consideration	Class			n's votes	1	
	change	relevant interest changed	(6)	given in relation num				affected		
				to change (7)						
615	21/03/18		Off-market Purchase	\$140,000.00	400,000 FPO		400,000			
4. Pre	sent relevant intere	sts								
Particu	lars of each relevant	interest of the substa	ntial holder in voting se	curities after the ch	ange are	as follows:				
					0	Class and		Person's vo	too	
7	Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	be registered as	interest (6)		number of		Feison's vo		
			holder (8)				securities			
()	FOLLOW THE SEED	FOLLOW THE SEED	FOLLOW THE SEED	Indirect: Follow The Seed Australia is a venture capital fund of which Andrey Shirben is a principal. Indirect: SYD Ventures Inc is controlled by Andrey Shirben. Direct		8,463,612 FPO 8,463,612				
	AUSTRALIA P/L <follow td="" the<=""><td>AUSTRALIA P/L <follow td="" the<=""><td>AUSTRALIA P/L <follow td="" the<=""><td>63,612</td></follow></td></follow></td></follow>	AUSTRALIA P/L <follow td="" the<=""><td>AUSTRALIA P/L <follow td="" the<=""><td>63,612</td></follow></td></follow>	AUSTRALIA P/L <follow td="" the<=""><td>63,612</td></follow>					63,612		
	SEED ILP0000146>	SEED ILP0000146>	SEED ILP0000146>							
	SYD VENTURES	SYD VENTURES	SYD VENTURES			2,171,488 FPO 2,171,				
	INC	INC	INC					(1,488		
	ANDREY SHIRBEN	ANDREY SHIRBEN	ANDREY SHIRBEN			317,700 FPO		17,700		
	RICH ORIENTAL COMPANY	RICH ORIENTAL COMPANY	RICH ORIENTAL COMPANY	Indirect: Rich Oriental		168,000 FPO		16	68,000	
	LIMITED		LIMITED	Company is controlled by Andrey Shirben.		100,000 170			00,000	
			Indirect: Yifat Shirbe		en is					
YIFAT SHIRBEN YIFAT SHIRI		YIFAT SHIRBEN	YIFAT SHIRBEN	Andrey Shirben's		25,416 FPO		2	25,416	
				spouse.						
			1						I	

5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
None.	N/A

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address		
ANDREY SHIRBEN	9 TENNYSON AVENUE, TURRAMURRA NSW 2074		
FOLLOW THE SEED AUSTRALIA PTY LTD	152/177 BELLEVUE ROAD, BELLEVUE HILL NSW, 2023		
RICH ORIENTAL COMPANY LIMITED	3/F JONSIM PALACE 228 QUEENS ROAD EAST WANCHAI HONG KONG HKG		
SYD VENTURES INC	3/F JONSIM PALACE 228 QUEENS ROAD EAST WANCHAI HONG KONG HKG		
YIFAT SHIRBEN	9 TENNYSON AVENUE, TURRAMURRA NSW 2074		

Sign (1) (2) (3)(4) (5) (8)(9)

ature print name		ANDREY SHIRBEN	capacity INDIVIDUAL	
	sign here	fa1'e	date 21 MARCH 2018	
	-	/		

DIRECTIONS

If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the form.

See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.

The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.

The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.

Include details of:

- (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
- (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.

If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identify of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".

Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.